
INSET DAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

FEBRUARY
14

ASH WEDNESDAY
GOOD SHEPHERD 

APPEAL LAUNCHES
HALF TERM

BREAK

FEBRUARY
12-16

YEAR 8 DATES FOR YOUR DIARy

FRIDAY

JUNE
28

STS PETER & PAUL
FEAST 

CELEBRATION DAY

HALF
TERM

BREAK
YO

UR
 Y

EA
R 

8 
TE

AM

TERM 1
5TH SEPTEMBER - 

22ND DECEMBER 2023

SETTING YOUR
CHILD'S TARGET

8TH JANUARY -
28th March 2024

TERM 3
15TH april -

19th july 2024

TERM 2
Y8

PARENTS 
EVENING

Wednesday

MARCH
27

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

INDIVIDUAL REPORT

HALF TERM
BREAK

30 - 3 
NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

6

INSET DAY

Thu & FRi

JANUARY
4 & 5

MAY
27-31

OCTOBER

INSET DAY

MONDAY

JUNE
24

Mr A SullivanProgress Leader

Mr I JohnstonYear Mentor

Progress Tutors

SullivanA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

JohnstonI@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss E Blackburn
BlackburnE@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss M Bennett
BennettM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss J Shiland
ShilandJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss B McWhirter
McWhirterB@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mr A Moore
MooreA@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss K Morris
MorrisK@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss S Munro
MunroS@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Mr J Nassif
NassifJ@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Mrs S Clayton
ClaytonS@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

Miss M Swiderska
SwiderskM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk
Miss M Tully
TullyM@saintspeterandpaul.halton.sch.uk

YR 8 PARENT
INFORMATION

EVENING

Wednesday

OCTOBER
11

8-19

YR 8
ASSESSMENT

JANUARY

Yr 8
Assessment

JUNE

10-21

12/10/23


